OlI-iCS 2011 Provisional Programme

All sessions are located at the Manor Road Social Science Building, unless
otherwise designated.

Wedneday 21 September 2011

12:00-13:30
13:30-14:00

14:00-14:45
14:45-15:15
15:15-17:00
17:00-17:15
17:15-18:00
18:00-19:30

Light sandwich lunch and registration
Welcome and Opening (Lecture Theatre)
Bill Dutton

Brian Loader

Victoria Nash

Barry Wellman

Opening Presentation (Barry Wellman) (Lecture Theatre)
Coffee Break

Panel Session (Lecture Theatre)

Short Break

Panel/Presentation Session

Reception (venue tbc)

Thursday 22 September

09:00-09:15
09:15-10.45
10:45-11:15
11.15-12:45
12:45-14:00
14:00-15:30
15:30-16:30
16:30-18:30

18:30-19:30
19:30-20:00
20:00-21:30

Coffee and Pastries

Paper Sessions (3 small rooms: 25, 25, 60)

Coffee Break

Paper Sessions (3 small rooms: 25, 25, 60)

Lunch Break

Paper Sessions (3 small rooms: 25, 25, 60)

MOVE TO PLENARY SESSION AT SAID BUSINESS SCH
Anniversary Plenary Session (Nelson Mandela Theatre, Said
Business School)

Keynotes: Andrew Graham, Manuel Castells, Vint Cerf
Reception (Said Business School)

MOVE TO BALLIOL COLLEGE

Optional Gala Tenth Anniversary Dinner at Balliol College (not
included in conference fee)

Friday 23 September

09:00-09:15
09:15-10.45
10:45-11:15
11.15-12:45
12:45-14:00
14:00-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-18:00
18:30-19:30

Coffee and Pastries

Paper Sessions (3 small rooms: 25, 25, 60)

Coffee Break

Paper Sessions (3 small rooms: 25, 25, 60)

Lunch Break

Paper Sessions (Lecture Theatre)

Coffee Break

Closing Plenary Session (Lecture Theatre)

Wine and Canapes reception at the Oxford Internet Institute

Saturday 24 September

Organized tours (punting, Oxford tours, museums — included in conference fee)



