OII-iCS 2011 Provisional Programme

All sessions are located at the Manor Road Social Science Building, unless otherwise designated.

Wedneday 21 September 2011

12:00-13:30	Light sandwich lunch and registration
13:30-14:00	Welcome and Opening (Lecture Theatre)
	Bill Dutton
	Brian Loader
	Victoria Nash
	Barry Wellman
14:00-14:45	Opening Presentation (Barry Wellman) (Lecture Theatre)
14:45-15:15	Coffee Break
15:15-17:00	Panel Session (Lecture Theatre)
17:00-17:15	Short Break
17:15-18:00	Panel/Presentation Session
18:00-19:30	Reception (venue tbc)

Thursday 22 September

09:00-09:15	Coffee and Pastries
09:15-10.45	Paper Sessions (3 small rooms: 25, 25, 60)
10:45-11:15	Coffee Break
11.15-12:45	Paper Sessions (3 small rooms: 25, 25, 60)
12:45-14:00	Lunch Break
14:00-15:30	Paper Sessions (3 small rooms: 25, 25, 60)
15:30-16:30	MOVE TO PLENARY SESSION AT SAID BUSINESS SCH
16:30-18:30	Anniversary Plenary Session (Nelson Mandela Theatre, Said
	Business School)
	Keynotes: Andrew Graham, Manuel Castells, Vint Cerf
18:30-19:30	Reception (Said Business School)
19:30-20:00	MOVE TO BALLIOL COLLEGE
20:00-21:30	Optional Gala Tenth Anniversary Dinner at Balliol College (not
	included in conference fee)

Friday 23 September

09:00-09:15	Coffee and Pastries
09:15-10.45	Paper Sessions (3 small rooms: 25, 25, 60)
10:45-11:15	Coffee Break
11.15-12:45	Paper Sessions (3 small rooms: 25, 25, 60)
12:45-14:00	Lunch Break
14:00-15:30	Paper Sessions (Lecture Theatre)
15:30-16:00	Coffee Break
16:00-18:00	Closing Plenary Session (Lecture Theatre)
18:30-19:30	Wine and Canapes reception at the Oxford Internet Institute

Saturday 24 September

Organized tours (punting, Oxford tours, museums – included in conference fee)